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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 214 0:42:39 Arce Ibañez, DANIEL NB Senior M. 3:33 0:42:39 

2 215 0:43:28 Blanco, IVAN PONTEVEDRA Senior M. 3:37 0:43:23 

3 2 0:43:32 Garcia Valdivielso, PABLO PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 3:37 0:43:31 

4 1 0:44:57 Santamaria Ruiz, JOSE MARIA BRIDGESTONE Veteranos A 3:44 0:44:57 

5 4 0:45:15 Alonso Diez, JORGE PORTUGALETE Senior M. 3:46 0:45:15 

6 7 0:45:18 Blanco Embun, MIGUEL MACOTERA, C.ATMO. Veteranos A 3:46 0:45:17 

7 5 0:45:19 Saiz Gómez, LUIS CARLOS TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos A 3:46 0:45:18 

8 3 0:45:37 Blanco Embun, GONZALO MACOTERA, C.ATMO. Senior M. 3:48 0:45:37 

9 101 0:46:05 Gallego Arnaiz, DIEGO   Senior M. 3:50 0:46:05 

10 178 0:46:43 Muñoz Mayor, JONATHAN BU-KMINOS Senior M. 3:53 0:46:40 

11 136 0:47:17 Sáenz Carballeda, PABLO   Veteranos A 3:56 0:47:14 

12 8 0:47:49 Gonzalez Arce, JOSE IGNACIO TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos B 3:59 0:47:44 

13 152 0:48:25 Fernandez Eguiluz, JOSU VILLARCAYO Senior M. 4:02 0:48:19 

14 10 0:48:26 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranos A 4:02 0:48:21 

15 166 0:48:53 Martinez Gonzalez, FERNANDO   Senior M. 4:04 0:48:47 

16 15 0:49:02 Ruiz Diez, REBECA 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranas A 4:05 0:48:57 

17 9 0:49:03 Arroyo Redondo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranos A 4:05 0:48:58 

18 90 0:49:20 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranos B 4:06 0:49:14 

19 127 0:49:28 García Simón, CARMELO   Senior M. 4:07 0:49:22 

20 155 0:49:55 Yagüez Garcia, JOSE MANUEL   Veteranos A 4:09 0:49:49 

21 221 0:50:18 Perez Collado, OSCAR KORRIKAZALEK Senior M. 4:11 0:50:12 

22 33 0:50:21 Solano Gallo, MIGUEL   Senior M. 4:11 0:50:05 

23 34 0:50:43 Garcia Redondo, LUIS MIGUEL 19.30 TEAM-QUE BIEN VAS Senior M. 4:13 0:50:37 

24 163 0:51:11 Vega Fernandez, DAVID   Senior M. 4:15 0:51:05 

25 65 0:51:12 Pampliega Camarero, JESÚS PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior 4:15 0:51:12 

26 72 0:51:15 Sedano Labrador, CARLOS PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 4:16 0:51:09 

27 84 0:51:16 Muro González, OSCAR MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:16 0:51:08 

28 31 0:51:23 De Vicente Sandoval, RUBEN MIERCOLES A CORRER Senior M. 4:16 0:51:17 

29 6 0:51:41 Merino Pérez, CARLOS PEÑA LA CALZADA Veteranos A 4:18 0:51:41 

30 131 0:51:41 Pérez Lara, DAVID   Senior M. 4:18 0:51:34 

31 108 0:51:58 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO ATLETISMO BARBADILLO DEL MERCADO Veteranos A 4:19 0:51:55 

32 81 0:51:58 Diez Cuñado, JESUS PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:19 0:51:52 

33 19 0:52:03 Gonzalez Orozco, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE Senior M. 4:20 0:51:56 

34 146 0:52:04 Carazo Aguilera, EFREN BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING Senior M. 4:20 0:52:04 

35 88 0:52:04 Manzano Ortega, OSCAR   Veteranos A 4:20 0:51:55 

36 189 0:52:04 Rodríguez Santiago, ANTONIO PEÑA LA CALZADA Veteranos A 4:20 0:52:04 

37 14 0:52:11 Perez Fernandez, ANA BELEN 19.30 TEAM-QUE BIEN VAS Senior F. 4:20 0:52:06 
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38 50 0:52:48 Padin Días, IVÁN   Senior M. 4:23 0:52:40 

39 167 0:52:56 De La Iglesia Perez, ROBERTO M. CERNEGULA Veteranos B 4:24 0:52:56 

40 63 0:53:05 Calleja Ochoa, JESUS PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 4:25 0:52:58 

41 55 0:53:20 Melendez Fuente, IGNACIO   Junior 4:26 0:53:13 

42 21 0:53:41 Martínez De La Torre, ROBERTO PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 4:28 0:53:41 

43 202 0:54:21 Requejo Royuela, BASILIO TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos C 4:31 0:54:17 

44 217 0:54:23 Delgado Renuncio, ANTONIO MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:31 0:54:23 

45 93 0:54:31 San Pedro Hortigüela, JUSTO   Veteranos A 4:32 0:54:26 

46 199 0:54:39 Martínez De La Iglesia, JORGE UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS Senior M. 4:33 0:54:30 

47 156 0:54:40 Varona Valmaseda, REBECA FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranas A 4:33 0:54:33 

48 124 0:54:54 Marin Camara, RAUL   Veteranos A 4:34 0:54:43 

49 75 0:55:02 Aranda Hernandez, RESTITUTO UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos C 4:35 0:55:02 

50 64 0:55:04 Rodrigo Pereira, RODRIGO TRAGALEGUAS Senior M. 4:35 0:54:54 

51 181 0:55:18 Marcos Renes, JOSE   Senior M. 4:36 0:55:09 

52 177 0:55:18 Duarte Septién, FRANCISCO JAVIER TRAGALEGUAS Senior M. 4:36 0:55:08 

53 73 0:55:50 Andrés   López, JESÚS TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos B 4:39 0:55:50 

54 62 0:56:00 Maurizio, CANÉ ATLETISMO BARBADILLO DEL MERCADO Veteranos B 4:39 0:55:59 

55 89 0:56:10 Carcedo Quintanilla, VALENTIN   Veteranos A 4:40 0:56:01 

56 23 0:56:26 Sanz Ronda, JUAN CARLOS VILLARCAYO Veteranos A 4:42 0:56:19 

57 28 0:56:29 Fernandez Saiz, MANUEL   Senior M. 4:42 0:56:29 

58 67 0:56:44 Del Valle Barreda, CÉSAR   Senior M. 4:43 0:56:44 

59 110 0:56:52 Del Val Santos, JOSE IGNACIO   Veteranos A 4:44 0:56:43 

60 98 0:56:59 Lozano Merino, CARLOS PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:44 0:56:51 

61 137 0:57:14 Martin Hermoso, OMAR   Senior M. 4:46 0:57:04 

62 24 0:57:22 San Román González, RODRIGO VILLARCAYO Senior M. 4:46 0:57:15 

63 168 0:57:29 Sanz Infante, JOAQUIN LOS NORTEÑOS Veteranos A 4:47 0:57:24 

64 130 0:57:30 Rodríguez Domingo, ROBERTO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB Senior M. 4:47 0:57:20 

65 220 0:57:39 Tobar Franco, PABLO   Senior M. 4:48 0:57:39 

66 68 0:57:55 Nebreda Perez, JOSE IGNACIO MIERCOLES A CORRER UNA META TRAIL Senior M. 4:49 0:57:55 

67 71 0:57:58 Martin Arsuaga, DAVID PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:49 0:57:50 

68 12 0:58:05 Tobar Franco, ANA TRAGALEGUAS Senior F. 4:50 0:57:55 

69 113 0:58:07 De Rozas Gutierrez, JORGE   Senior M. 4:50 0:58:07 

70 42 0:58:16 De La Peña Moradillo, SERGIO BTT  CAÑIZAR Senior M. 4:51 0:58:05 

71 134 0:58:26 Cabañes De Blas, FRANCISCO JAVIER   Senior M. 4:52 0:58:18 

72 123 0:58:29 Martínez Nogal, VÍCTOR   Veteranos B 4:52 0:58:29 

73 159 0:58:30 Tome Citores, VICTOR JOSE   Veteranos A 4:52 0:58:30 

74 213 0:58:44 Saetero Bascon, ANTONIO   Veteranos A 4:53 0:58:27 

75 208 0:59:07 Casas Castrillo, RAUL MIERCOLES A CORRER Senior M. 4:55 0:58:55 
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76 69 0:59:14 Jimenez Hurtado, ALBINO   Veteranos A 4:56 0:59:03 

77 119 0:59:21 Sevilla Santa Maria, DORI FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranas C 4:56 0:59:11 

78 138 0:59:23 García Serrano, JOSE LUIS MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:56 0:59:12 

79 36 0:59:31 Juez Ortega, MARIA LUZ 19.30 TEAM-QUE BIEN VAS Veteranas A 4:57 0:59:23 

80 80 0:59:40 Santamaria Merino, ROBERTO PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:58 0:59:33 

81 30 0:59:41 Rodriguez Vadillo, LUIS MIERCÓLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:58 0:59:33 

82 43 0:59:54 Molinero Gonzalez, ESTHER CAJA CIRCULO-CAPISCOL Veteranas B 4:59 0:59:54 

83 145 1:00:18 Fuente Perez, SHEILA BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING Senior F. 5:01 1:00:11 

84 32 1:00:21 Villafranca Vicente, ANGEL MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:08 

85 86 1:00:21 Fernandez Del Val, ANTONIO BTT  CAÑIZAR Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:07 

86 198 1:00:21 Tejedor Alvarez, DAVID 
ASOCIACIÓN ATLETAS VETERANOS 
BURGOS Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:21 

87 207 1:00:29 Pérez Martin, JAVIER   Senior M. 5:02 1:00:15 

88 66 1:00:33 García Valdivielso, LUCÍA PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior 5:02 1:00:28 

89 96 1:00:41 Delgado Lopez, JAVIER   Veteranos A 5:03 1:00:28 

90 20 1:00:57 Blanco Toledo, NURIA   Veteranas A 5:04 1:00:49 

91 45 1:00:58 García Perez, LUIS SANTOS   Veteranos A 5:04 1:00:58 

92 53 1:00:58 Domingo Alonso, RODRIGO   Senior M. 5:04 1:00:44 

93 148 1:00:59 Urien Gutierrez, EVELIA 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranas A 5:04 1:00:59 

94 87 1:00:59 Puente Pérez, GLORIA 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranas A 5:04 1:00:51 

95 105 1:01:01 Ortega Arnaiz, ROBERTO VILLASUR DE HERREROS Veteranos A 5:05 1:01:01 

96 41 1:01:42 Saez, LUIS MARIANO   Veteranos A 5:08 1:01:29 

97 141 1:03:45 Albillos Bárcena, FRANCISCO ITESAL SISTEMAS Veteranos A 5:18 1:03:36 

98 117 1:03:47 Albillos Alonso, ALFONSO   Senior M. 5:18 1:03:36 

99 109 1:03:50 Santamaría Ordóñez, ROBERTO   Veteranos A 5:19 1:03:50 

100 40 1:03:54 Carranza Campo, JOSÉ ROBERTO BRIVIESCA, ATMO. Veteranos A 5:19 1:03:54 

101 59 1:03:56 Revilla Postigo, DAVID   Veteranos A 5:19 1:03:42 

102 39 1:04:01 Pampliega Pérez, LUIS PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 5:20 1:03:53 

103 92 1:04:13 González Alonso, DAVID ELITE BURGOS Senior M. 5:21 1:04:04 

104 13 1:04:36 González González, MARÍA MILAGROS CAJA CIRCULO-CAPISCOL Veteranas C 5:22 1:04:29 

105 79 1:04:40 Ibañez Amor, SERGIO   Senior M. 5:23 1:04:29 

106 116 1:04:46 Revilla Fernadez, LETICIA RUNNER GIRLS Senior F. 5:23 1:04:36 

107 118 1:04:46 Gonzalez Gonzalez, ESTHER RUNNER GIRLS Veteranas B 5:23 1:04:36 

108 176 1:04:55 Miranda Saiz, DIEGO BU-KMINOS Senior M. 5:24 1:04:48 

109 70 1:04:59 Barbero De La Torre, RAÚL MIERCÓLES A CORRER Senior M. 5:24 1:04:47 

110 103 1:04:59 Marin Velasco, BELEN MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranas B 5:24 1:04:47 

111 175 1:05:25 Marijuan Hernando, VICENTE RAMON   Senior M. 5:27 1:05:14 

112 25 1:05:27 Rodriguez Nidaguila, MARI  MAR CLUB NATACION TIZONA Veteranas B 5:27 1:05:26 

113 153 1:05:33 Moral Palacios, ANUN   Veteranas B 5:27 1:05:23 
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114 161 1:05:40 Maté Aladro, GERARDO   Veteranos A 5:28 1:05:28 

115 26 1:05:47 Ayala Gutiérrez, ANGELES CLUB NATACION TIZONA Veteranas B 5:28 1:05:47 

116 158 1:06:30 Román Peña, RODRIGO   Senior M. 5:32 1:06:14 

117 99 1:06:33 Ruiz Alvarez, ROSA MARIA RUNNER GIRLS Veteranas B 5:32 1:06:23 

118 154 1:06:59 Castrillo Martinez, JOSÉ MIGUEL   Veteranos A 5:34 1:06:50 

119 114 1:07:21 Cobos Baena, SERGIO   Senior M. 5:36 1:07:08 

120 115 1:07:21 Robles Gaitero, MARTA   Senior F. 5:36 1:07:08 

121 135 1:07:29 Seoane Zapico, LOLI   Veteranas B 5:37 1:07:29 

122 160 1:08:52 Venero Ortega, CARLOS PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior 5:44 1:08:52 

123 212 1:09:15 Saez Garcia, JAIRO   Veteranos A 5:46 1:09:00 

124 76 1:09:16 Pascual Perez, ELOY MIERCÓLES A CORRER Veteranos B 5:46 1:09:02 

125 77 1:09:16 Andrés Perez, MARISA MIERCÓLES A CORRER Veteranas C 5:46 1:09:02 

126 85 1:09:46 Angulo Delgado, ESTHER BTT  CAÑIZAR Veteranas B 5:48 1:09:32 

127 209 1:09:53 Rio Tobar, Mario PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior 5:49 1:09:41 

128 201 1:09:54 Tobar Pardo, VANESSA PEÑA LA CALZADA  Veteranas A 5:49 1:09:42 

129 193 1:09:57 Romero Diez, JUAN JOSÉ   Veteranos A 5:49 1:09:44 

130 16 1:10:05 Sanjuan Martin, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE Veteranos A 5:50 1:09:53 

131 162 1:10:22 Martín González, MARTA MARÍA RIPHER Senior F. 5:51 1:10:22 

132 91 1:10:22 Arrieta Robredo, DAVID RIPHER Senior M. 5:51 1:10:12 

133 182 1:10:25 González Merino, RICARDO MANUEL   Veteranos A 5:52 1:10:13 

134 216 1:10:47 Gregorio Minguez, JOSE MARIA   Veteranos A 5:53 1:10:30 

135 197 1:11:32 Cortés Velasco, BERNARDO   Senior M. 5:57 1:11:32 

136 125 1:13:16 Zarzosa González, YESICA   Senior F. 6:06 1:13:04 

137 184 1:13:30 Gutierrez Alcalde, VIRGINIA   Senior F. 6:07 1:13:23 

138 187 1:13:30 Saez Moreno, DAVID   Senior M. 6:07 1:13:23 

139 74 1:13:33 Rodríguez Prieto, DIEGO PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 6:07 1:13:26 

140 219 1:13:33 Garcia De La Rosa Rodriguez, MIGUEL PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior 6:07 1:13:26 

141 121 1:13:36 Blanco Embun, ANGELICA MACOTERA, C.ATMO. Veteranas B 6:07 1:13:27 

142 179 1:13:41 Salazar Carracedo, EMMA YASHMINA RUNNING-AGUILAR Senior F. 6:08 1:13:41 

143 164 1:13:41 Serna Hidalgo, LAURA RUNNING-AGUILAR Senior F. 6:08 1:13:41 

144 165 1:13:42 Pérez Ramos, DAVID RUNNING-AGUILAR Veteranos A 6:08 1:13:36 

145 122 1:15:43 Barrios Aguirre, CARLOS   Veteranos B 6:18 1:15:33 

146 27 1:17:43 González González, ESPERANZA FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranas B 6:28 1:17:33 

147 188 1:17:44 M0villo Frances, PEDRO FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranos B 6:28 1:17:34 

148 222 1:18:47 Varona Perez, LAURA   Veteranas A 6:33 1:18:32 

149 203 1:20:57 Manrique Gomez, ELENA   Senior F. 6:44 1:20:43 

150 194 1:22:19 Campo San Martin, LUCIA   Veteranas A 6:51 1:22:04 

151 60 1:29:47 González Martínez, MARCOS   Veteranos A 7:28 1:29:31 
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152 206 1:37:09 Martín Sáenz, EUSEBIO PEÑA LA CALZADA Veteranos A 8:05 1:36:50 

153 210 1:37:09 Rio Tobar, Aitana PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior 8:05 1:36:58 

154 150 1:42:21 Angulo Tobar, ESTHER   Veteranas A 8:31 1:41:56 

155 200 1:44:23 Quintana Herrero, VANESA   Senior F. 8:41 1:44:15 

156 223 1:47:28 Villaverde, ISMAEL   Veteranos A 8:57 1:47:07 

157 226 1:47:30 Camarero, LORENZO TARDAJOS Veteranos A 8:57 1:47:13 

158 225 1:47:32 Santamaria, TRINIDAD TARDAJOS Veteranas B 8:57 1:47:32 

159 171 1:47:57 Castro Del Val, JORGE JUAN OJALÁ Veteranos A 8:59 1:47:57 

160 224 1:48:24 Izquierdo, ALBERTO TARDAJOS Senior M. 9:01 1:48:07 

161 107 1:53:10 Aranzana Corrales, PILAR   Veteranas A 9:25 1:52:56 

162 54 1:54:12 Carrera Morales, DARWIN SALSEROS Veteranos A 9:30 1:53:51 

163 44 1:54:12 Ibáñez Villahoz, RAQUEL SALSEROS Veteranas A 9:30 1:53:52 

164 49 1:54:14 Gonzalez Martínez, MARÍA MERCEDES SALSEROS Veteranas B 9:31 1:53:53 

165 51 1:54:15 Covarrubias Calleja, ALFONSO SALSEROS Senior M. 9:31 1:54:15 

166 48 1:54:16 Alonso Andrés, JOSÉ CARLOS SALSEROS Veteranos A 9:31 1:53:57 

167 47 1:54:16 Barredo Gutierrez, ROBERTO SALSEROS Veteranos A 9:31 1:53:56 

168 196 1:58:35 Velasco González, REBECA   Veteranas A 9:52 1:58:16 

169 94 1:59:28 Gonzalo Gozalo, ANIANO   Veteranos C 9:57 1:59:11 

170 211 2:00:02 Melendez Alvarez, MARIA ANGELES   Veteranas A 10:00 1:59:44 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 66 1:00:33 García Valdivielso, LUCÍA PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior Femenino 5:02 1:00:28 

2 210 1:37:09 Rio Tobar, Aitana PEÑA LA CALZADA Junior Femenino 8:05 1:36:58 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 65 0:51:12 Pampliega Camarero, JESÚS PEÑA LA CALZADA M Junior Masculino 4:15 0:51:12 

2 55 0:53:20 Melendez Fuente, IGNACIO   M Junior Masculino 4:26 0:53:13 

3 160 1:08:52 Venero Ortega, CARLOS PEÑA LA CALZADA M Junior Masculino 5:44 1:08:52 

4 209 1:09:53 Rio Tobar, Mario PEÑA LA CALZADA M Junior Masculino 5:49 1:09:41 

5 219 1:13:33 Garcia De La Rosa Rodriguez, MIGUEL PEÑA LA CALZADA M Junior Masculino 6:07 1:13:26 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 14 0:52:11 Perez Fernandez, ANA BELEN 19.30 TEAM-QUE BIEN VAS Senior F. 4:20 0:52:06 

2 12 0:58:05 Tobar Franco, ANA TRAGALEGUAS Senior F. 4:50 0:57:55 

3 145 1:00:18 Fuente Perez, SHEILA BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING Senior F. 5:01 1:00:11 

4 116 1:04:46 Revilla Fernadez, LETICIA RUNNER GIRLS Senior F. 5:23 1:04:36 

5 115 1:07:21 Robles Gaitero, MARTA   Senior F. 5:36 1:07:08 

6 162 1:10:22 Martín González, MARTA MARÍA RIPHER Senior F. 5:51 1:10:22 

7 125 1:13:16 Zarzosa González, YESICA   Senior F. 6:06 1:13:04 

8 184 1:13:30 Gutierrez Alcalde, VIRGINIA   Senior F. 6:07 1:13:23 

9 179 1:13:41 Salazar Carracedo, EMMA YASHMINA RUNNING-AGUILAR Senior F. 6:08 1:13:41 

10 164 1:13:41 Serna Hidalgo, LAURA RUNNING-AGUILAR Senior F. 6:08 1:13:41 

11 203 1:20:57 Manrique Gomez, ELENA   Senior F. 6:44 1:20:43 

12 200 1:44:23 Quintana Herrero, VANESA   Senior F. 8:41 1:44:15 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 214 0:42:39 Arce Ibañez, DANIEL NB Senior M. 3:33 0:42:39 

2 215 0:43:28 Blanco, IVAN PONTEVEDRA Senior M. 3:37 0:43:23 

3 2 0:43:32 Garcia Valdivielso, PABLO PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 3:37 0:43:31 

4 4 0:45:15 Alonso Diez, JORGE PORTUGALETE Senior M. 3:46 0:45:15 

5 3 0:45:37 Blanco Embun, GONZALO MACOTERA, C.ATMO. Senior M. 3:48 0:45:37 

6 101 0:46:05 Gallego Arnaiz, DIEGO   Senior M. 3:50 0:46:05 

7 178 0:46:43 Muñoz Mayor, JONATHAN BU-KMINOS Senior M. 3:53 0:46:40 

8 152 0:48:25 Fernandez Eguiluz, JOSU VILLARCAYO Senior M. 4:02 0:48:19 

9 166 0:48:53 Martinez Gonzalez, FERNANDO   Senior M. 4:04 0:48:47 

10 127 0:49:28 García Simón, CARMELO   Senior M. 4:07 0:49:22 

11 221 0:50:18 Perez Collado, OSCAR KORRIKAZALEK Senior M. 4:11 0:50:12 

12 33 0:50:21 Solano Gallo, MIGUEL   Senior M. 4:11 0:50:05 

13 34 0:50:43 Garcia Redondo, LUIS MIGUEL 19.30 TEAM-QUE BIEN VAS Senior M. 4:13 0:50:37 

14 163 0:51:11 Vega Fernandez, DAVID   Senior M. 4:15 0:51:05 

15 72 0:51:15 Sedano Labrador, CARLOS PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 4:16 0:51:09 

16 31 0:51:23 De Vicente Sandoval, RUBEN MIERCOLES A CORRER Senior M. 4:16 0:51:17 

17 131 0:51:41 Pérez Lara, DAVID   Senior M. 4:18 0:51:34 

18 19 0:52:03 Gonzalez Orozco, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE Senior M. 4:20 0:51:56 

19 146 0:52:04 Carazo Aguilera, EFREN BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING Senior M. 4:20 0:52:04 

20 50 0:52:48 Padin Días, IVÁN   Senior M. 4:23 0:52:40 

21 63 0:53:05 Calleja Ochoa, JESUS PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 4:25 0:52:58 

22 21 0:53:41 Martínez De La Torre, ROBERTO PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 4:28 0:53:41 

23 199 0:54:39 Martínez De La Iglesia, JORGE UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS Senior M. 4:33 0:54:30 

24 64 0:55:04 Rodrigo Pereira, RODRIGO TRAGALEGUAS Senior M. 4:35 0:54:54 

25 181 0:55:18 Marcos Renes, JOSE   Senior M. 4:36 0:55:09 

26 177 0:55:18 Duarte Septién, FRANCISCO JAVIER TRAGALEGUAS Senior M. 4:36 0:55:08 

27 28 0:56:29 Fernandez Saiz, MANUEL   Senior M. 4:42 0:56:29 

28 67 0:56:44 Del Valle Barreda, CÉSAR   Senior M. 4:43 0:56:44 

29 137 0:57:14 Martin Hermoso, OMAR   Senior M. 4:46 0:57:04 

30 24 0:57:22 San Román González, RODRIGO VILLARCAYO Senior M. 4:46 0:57:15 

31 130 0:57:30 Rodríguez Domingo, ROBERTO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB Senior M. 4:47 0:57:20 

32 220 0:57:39 Tobar Franco, PABLO   Senior M. 4:48 0:57:39 

33 68 0:57:55 Nebreda Perez, JOSE IGNACIO 
MIERCOLES A CORRER UNA META 
TRAIL Senior M. 4:49 0:57:55 

34 113 0:58:07 De Rozas Gutierrez, JORGE   Senior M. 4:50 0:58:07 

35 42 0:58:16 De La Peña Moradillo, SERGIO BTT  CAÑIZAR Senior M. 4:51 0:58:05 

36 134 0:58:26 Cabañes De Blas, FRANCISCO JAVIER   Senior M. 4:52 0:58:18 

37 208 0:59:07 Casas Castrillo, RAUL MIERCOLES A CORRER Senior M. 4:55 0:58:55 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

38 207 1:00:29 Pérez Martin, JAVIER   Senior M. 5:02 1:00:15 

39 53 1:00:58 Domingo Alonso, RODRIGO   Senior M. 5:04 1:00:44 

40 117 1:03:47 Albillos Alonso, ALFONSO   Senior M. 5:18 1:03:36 

41 39 1:04:01 Pampliega Pérez, LUIS PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 5:20 1:03:53 

42 92 1:04:13 González Alonso, DAVID ELITE BURGOS Senior M. 5:21 1:04:04 

43 79 1:04:40 Ibañez Amor, SERGIO   Senior M. 5:23 1:04:29 

44 176 1:04:55 Miranda Saiz, DIEGO BU-KMINOS Senior M. 5:24 1:04:48 

45 70 1:04:59 Barbero De La Torre, RAÚL MIERCÓLES A CORRER Senior M. 5:24 1:04:47 

46 175 1:05:25 Marijuan Hernando, VICENTE RAMON   Senior M. 5:27 1:05:14 

47 158 1:06:30 Román Peña, RODRIGO   Senior M. 5:32 1:06:14 

48 114 1:07:21 Cobos Baena, SERGIO   Senior M. 5:36 1:07:08 

49 91 1:10:22 Arrieta Robredo, DAVID RIPHER Senior M. 5:51 1:10:12 

50 197 1:11:32 Cortés Velasco, BERNARDO   Senior M. 5:57 1:11:32 

51 187 1:13:30 Saez Moreno, DAVID   Senior M. 6:07 1:13:23 

52 74 1:13:33 Rodríguez Prieto, DIEGO PEÑA LA CALZADA Senior M. 6:07 1:13:26 

53 224 1:48:24 Izquierdo, ALBERTO TARDAJOS Senior M. 9:01 1:48:07 

54 51 1:54:15 Covarrubias Calleja, ALFONSO SALSEROS Senior M. 9:31 1:54:15 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 15 0:49:02 Ruiz Diez, REBECA 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS F Veteranas A 4:05 0:48:57 

2 156 0:54:40 Varona Valmaseda, REBECA FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG F Veteranas A 4:33 0:54:33 

3 36 0:59:31 Juez Ortega, MARIA LUZ 19.30 TEAM-QUE BIEN VAS F Veteranas A 4:57 0:59:23 

4 20 1:00:57 Blanco Toledo, NURIA   F Veteranas A 5:04 1:00:49 

5 148 1:00:59 Urien Gutierrez, EVELIA 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS F Veteranas A 5:04 1:00:59 

6 87 1:00:59 Puente Pérez, GLORIA 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS F Veteranas A 5:04 1:00:51 

7 201 1:09:54 Tobar Pardo, VANESSA PEÑA LA CALZADA  F Veteranas A 5:49 1:09:42 

8 222 1:18:47 Varona Perez, LAURA   F Veteranas A 6:33 1:18:32 

9 194 1:22:19 Campo San Martin, LUCIA   F Veteranas A 6:51 1:22:04 

10 150 1:42:21 Angulo Tobar, ESTHER   F Veteranas A 8:31 1:41:56 

11 107 1:53:10 Aranzana Corrales, PILAR   F Veteranas A 9:25 1:52:56 

12 44 1:54:12 Ibáñez Villahoz, RAQUEL SALSEROS F Veteranas A 9:30 1:53:52 

13 196 1:58:35 Velasco González, REBECA   F Veteranas A 9:52 1:58:16 

14 211 2:00:02 Melendez Alvarez, MARIA ANGELES   F Veteranas A 10:00 1:59:44 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1 0:44:57 Santamaria Ruiz, JOSE MARIA BRIDGESTONE Veteranos A 3:44 0:44:57 

2 7 0:45:18 Blanco Embun, MIGUEL MACOTERA, C.ATMO. Veteranos A 3:46 0:45:17 

3 5 0:45:19 Saiz Gómez, LUIS CARLOS TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos A 3:46 0:45:18 

4 136 0:47:17 Sáenz Carballeda, PABLO   Veteranos A 3:56 0:47:14 

5 10 0:48:26 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranos A 4:02 0:48:21 

6 9 0:49:03 Arroyo Redondo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranos A 4:05 0:48:58 

7 155 0:49:55 Yagüez Garcia, JOSE MANUEL   Veteranos A 4:09 0:49:49 

8 84 0:51:16 Muro González, OSCAR MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:16 0:51:08 

9 6 0:51:41 Merino Pérez, CARLOS PEÑA LA CALZADA Veteranos A 4:18 0:51:41 

10 108 0:51:58 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO ATLETISMO BARBADILLO DEL MERCADO Veteranos A 4:19 0:51:55 

11 81 0:51:58 Diez Cuñado, JESUS PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:19 0:51:52 

12 88 0:52:04 Manzano Ortega, OSCAR   Veteranos A 4:20 0:51:55 

13 189 0:52:04 Rodríguez Santiago, ANTONIO PEÑA LA CALZADA Veteranos A 4:20 0:52:04 

14 217 0:54:23 Delgado Renuncio, ANTONIO MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:31 0:54:23 

15 93 0:54:31 San Pedro Hortigüela, JUSTO   Veteranos A 4:32 0:54:26 

16 124 0:54:54 Marin Camara, RAUL   Veteranos A 4:34 0:54:43 

17 89 0:56:10 Carcedo Quintanilla, VALENTIN   Veteranos A 4:40 0:56:01 

18 23 0:56:26 Sanz Ronda, JUAN CARLOS VILLARCAYO Veteranos A 4:42 0:56:19 

19 110 0:56:52 Del Val Santos, JOSE IGNACIO   Veteranos A 4:44 0:56:43 

20 98 0:56:59 Lozano Merino, CARLOS PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:44 0:56:51 

21 168 0:57:29 Sanz Infante, JOAQUIN LOS NORTEÑOS Veteranos A 4:47 0:57:24 

22 71 0:57:58 Martin Arsuaga, DAVID PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:49 0:57:50 

23 159 0:58:30 Tome Citores, VICTOR JOSE   Veteranos A 4:52 0:58:30 

24 213 0:58:44 Saetero Bascon, ANTONIO   Veteranos A 4:53 0:58:27 

25 69 0:59:14 Jimenez Hurtado, ALBINO   Veteranos A 4:56 0:59:03 

26 138 0:59:23 García Serrano, JOSE LUIS MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:56 0:59:12 

27 80 0:59:40 Santamaria Merino, ROBERTO PAPAMOSCAS Veteranos A 4:58 0:59:33 

28 30 0:59:41 Rodriguez Vadillo, LUIS MIERCÓLES A CORRER Veteranos A 4:58 0:59:33 

29 32 1:00:21 Villafranca Vicente, ANGEL MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:08 

30 86 1:00:21 Fernandez Del Val, ANTONIO BTT  CAÑIZAR Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:07 

31 198 1:00:21 Tejedor Alvarez, DAVID 
ASOCIACIÓN ATLETAS VETERANOS 
BURGOS Veteranos A 5:01 1:00:21 

32 96 1:00:41 Delgado Lopez, JAVIER   Veteranos A 5:03 1:00:28 

33 45 1:00:58 García Perez, LUIS SANTOS   Veteranos A 5:04 1:00:58 

34 105 1:01:01 Ortega Arnaiz, ROBERTO VILLASUR DE HERREROS Veteranos A 5:05 1:01:01 

35 41 1:01:42 Saez, LUIS MARIANO   Veteranos A 5:08 1:01:29 

36 141 1:03:45 Albillos Bárcena, FRANCISCO ITESAL SISTEMAS Veteranos A 5:18 1:03:36 

37 109 1:03:50 Santamaría Ordóñez, ROBERTO   Veteranos A 5:19 1:03:50 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

38 40 1:03:54 Carranza Campo, JOSÉ ROBERTO BRIVIESCA, ATMO. Veteranos A 5:19 1:03:54 

39 59 1:03:56 Revilla Postigo, DAVID   Veteranos A 5:19 1:03:42 

40 161 1:05:40 Maté Aladro, GERARDO   Veteranos A 5:28 1:05:28 

41 154 1:06:59 Castrillo Martinez, JOSÉ MIGUEL   Veteranos A 5:34 1:06:50 

42 212 1:09:15 Saez Garcia, JAIRO   Veteranos A 5:46 1:09:00 

43 193 1:09:57 Romero Diez, JUAN JOSÉ   Veteranos A 5:49 1:09:44 

44 16 1:10:05 Sanjuan Martin, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE Veteranos A 5:50 1:09:53 

45 182 1:10:25 González Merino, RICARDO MANUEL   Veteranos A 5:52 1:10:13 

46 216 1:10:47 Gregorio Minguez, JOSE MARIA   Veteranos A 5:53 1:10:30 

47 165 1:13:42 Pérez Ramos, DAVID RUNNING-AGUILAR Veteranos A 6:08 1:13:36 

48 60 1:29:47 González Martínez, MARCOS   Veteranos A 7:28 1:29:31 

49 206 1:37:09 Martín Sáenz, EUSEBIO PEÑA LA CALZADA Veteranos A 8:05 1:36:50 

50 223 1:47:28 Villaverde, ISMAEL   Veteranos A 8:57 1:47:07 

51 226 1:47:30 Camarero, LORENZO TARDAJOS Veteranos A 8:57 1:47:13 

52 171 1:47:57 Castro Del Val, JORGE JUAN OJALÁ Veteranos A 8:59 1:47:57 

53 54 1:54:12 Carrera Morales, DARWIN SALSEROS Veteranos A 9:30 1:53:51 

54 48 1:54:16 Alonso Andrés, JOSÉ CARLOS SALSEROS Veteranos A 9:31 1:53:57 

55 47 1:54:16 Barredo Gutierrez, ROBERTO SALSEROS Veteranos A 9:31 1:53:56 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 43 0:59:54 Molinero Gonzalez, ESTHER CAJA CIRCULO-CAPISCOL Veteranas B 4:59 0:59:54 

2 118 1:04:46 Gonzalez Gonzalez, ESTHER RUNNER GIRLS Veteranas B 5:23 1:04:36 

3 103 1:04:59 Marin Velasco, BELEN MIERCOLES A CORRER Veteranas B 5:24 1:04:47 

4 25 1:05:27 Rodriguez Nidaguila, MARI  MAR CLUB NATACION TIZONA Veteranas B 5:27 1:05:26 

5 153 1:05:33 Moral Palacios, ANUN   Veteranas B 5:27 1:05:23 

6 26 1:05:47 Ayala Gutiérrez, ANGELES CLUB NATACION TIZONA Veteranas B 5:28 1:05:47 

7 99 1:06:33 Ruiz Alvarez, ROSA MARIA RUNNER GIRLS Veteranas B 5:32 1:06:23 

8 135 1:07:29 Seoane Zapico, LOLI   Veteranas B 5:37 1:07:29 

9 85 1:09:46 Angulo Delgado, ESTHER BTT  CAÑIZAR Veteranas B 5:48 1:09:32 

10 121 1:13:36 Blanco Embun, ANGELICA MACOTERA, C.ATMO. Veteranas B 6:07 1:13:27 

11 27 1:17:43 González González, ESPERANZA FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranas B 6:28 1:17:33 

12 225 1:47:32 Santamaria, TRINIDAD TARDAJOS Veteranas B 8:57 1:47:32 

13 49 1:54:14 Gonzalez Martínez, MARÍA MERCEDES SALSEROS Veteranas B 9:31 1:53:53 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 8 0:47:49 Gonzalez Arce, JOSE IGNACIO TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos B 3:59 0:47:44 

2 90 0:49:20 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS 19:30 TEAM- QUÉ BIEN VAS Veteranos B 4:06 0:49:14 

3 167 0:52:56 De La Iglesia Perez, ROBERTO M. CERNEGULA Veteranos B 4:24 0:52:56 

4 73 0:55:50 Andrés   López, JESÚS TRAGALEGUAS Veteranos B 4:39 0:55:50 

5 62 0:56:00 Maurizio, CANÉ 
ATLETISMO BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO Veteranos B 4:39 0:55:59 

6 123 0:58:29 Martínez Nogal, VÍCTOR   Veteranos B 4:52 0:58:29 

7 76 1:09:16 Pascual Perez, ELOY MIERCÓLES A CORRER Veteranos B 5:46 1:09:02 

8 122 1:15:43 Barrios Aguirre, CARLOS   Veteranos B 6:18 1:15:33 

9 188 1:17:44 M0villo Frances, PEDRO FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranos B 6:28 1:17:34 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 119 0:59:21 Sevilla Santa Maria, DORI FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG Veteranas C 4:56 0:59:11 

2 13 1:04:36 González González, MARÍA MILAGROS CAJA CIRCULO-CAPISCOL Veteranas C 5:22 1:04:29 

3 77 1:09:16 Andrés Perez, MARISA MIERCÓLES A CORRER Veteranas C 5:46 1:09:02 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 202 0:54:21 Requejo Royuela, BASILIO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos C 4:31 0:54:17 

2 75 0:55:02 Aranda Hernandez, RESTITUTO 
UNO PUBLICIDAD 
TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos C 4:35 0:55:02 

3 94 1:59:28 Gonzalo Gozalo, ANIANO   M Veteranos C 9:57 1:59:11 
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1 19:30 TEAM- QUE BIEN VAS 6:59:15 
29 34 0:50:43 Garcia Redondo, LUIS MIGUEL M Senior M. 

43 14 0:52:11 Perez Fernandez, ANA BELEN F Senior F. 

85 36 0:59:31 Juez Ortega, MARIA LUZ F Veteranas A 

14 10 0:48:26 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE M Veteranos A 

16 15 0:49:02 Ruiz Diez, REBECA F Veteranas A 

17 9 0:49:03 Arroyo Redondo, FRAN M Veteranos A 

18 90 0:49:20 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS M Veteranos B 

99 148 1:00:59 Urien Gutierrez, EVELIA F Veteranas A 

2 PEÑA LA CALZADA 8:38:24 
3 2 0:43:32 Garcia Valdivielso, PABLO M Senior M. 

31 65 0:51:12 Pampliega Camarero, JESÚS M Junior 

32 72 0:51:15 Sedano Labrador, CARLOS M Senior M. 

35 6 0:51:41 Merino Pérez, CARLOS M Veteranos A 

94 66 1:00:33 García Valdivielso, LUCÍA F Junior 

159 210 1:37:09 Rio Tobar, Aitana F Junior 

134 201 1:09:54 Tobar Pardo, VANESSA F Veteranas A 

6 129 1:33:08 Rodríguez Santiago, AMAYA F Senderismo 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 106 1:07:19 Gallo Delgado, OLIVER THE ROADMEN M Senderismo 5:36 1:07:04 

2 104 1:07:19 Garcia Sedano, VERÓNICA THE ROADMEN F Senderismo 5:36 1:07:04 

3 232 1:09:05 Andres Pinto, ISRAEL TARDAJOS M Senderismo 5:45 1:08:59 

4 151 1:09:26 Rodriguez Angulo, DIEGO   M Senderismo 5:47 1:09:09 

5 128 1:33:07 Cobo Gutiérrez, DAVID PEÑA LA CALZADA M Senderismo 7:45 1:33:07 

6 129 1:33:08 Rodríguez Santiago, AMAYA PEÑA LA CALZADA F Senderismo 7:45 1:32:56 

7 37 1:35:21 Del Campo Arrieta, ÁLVARO   M Senderismo 7:56 1:35:04 

8 29 1:41:08 Melgosa Martinez, OSCAR   M Senderismo 8:25 1:40:51 

9 191 1:44:28 Páramo Pampliega, ELENA   F Senderismo 8:42 1:44:28 

10 38 1:47:29 Rodríguez Tobar, MARÍA ASUNCIÓN   F Senderismo 8:57 1:47:13 

11 17 1:47:45 Garcia Perez, MARINA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senderismo 8:58 1:47:35 

12 97 1:47:45 Pérez González, MILAGROS   F Senderismo 8:58 1:47:34 

13 46 1:47:56 Mayorga Cantero, MARIA TERESA OJALÁ F Senderismo 8:59 1:47:43 

14 190 1:48:23 Páramo Pampliega, VANESA   F Senderismo 9:01 1:48:23 

15 218 1:48:24 Martinez Ruiz, MARIA   F Senderismo 9:01 1:48:24 

16 186 1:48:28 Aparicio Martinez, JUAN MANUEL ASAJARA ENTIDAD DEPORTIVA M Senderismo 9:02 1:48:15 

17 186 1:52:28 Aparicio Martinez, JUAN MANUEL ASAJARA ENTIDAD DEPORTIVA M Senderismo 9:22 1:52:15 

18 183 1:53:10 Gonzalez Alonso, AGUSTINA ASAJARA ENTIDAD DEPORTIVA F Senderismo 9:25 1:52:56 

19 56 1:55:05 Martinez Quijada, MARIA MONTSERRAT F Senderismo 9:35 1:54:53 

20 57 1:55:05 Lopez Ordoñez, JOSE MARIA   M Senderismo 9:35 1:54:51 

21 140 1:56:03 Robledo, JAVIER   M Senderismo 9:40 1:55:43 

22 180 1:57:50 Abajo García, BEATRIZ   F Senderismo 9:49 1:57:50 

23 185 1:57:51 Berben Saiz, SARA   F Senderismo 9:49 1:57:35 

24 192 1:58:34 Ruiz Calvo, ADOLFO   M Senderismo 9:52 1:58:17 

25 132 1:59:27 Gonzalo Moral, LUIS MARIA   M Senderismo 9:57 1:59:09 

26 133 1:59:28 Gonzalo Moral, JOSE   M Senderismo 9:57 1:59:10 

27 174 1:59:31 Perez Perez, NURIA LOS NORTEÑOS F Senderismo 9:57 1:59:16 

28 170 1:59:31 García Del Val, INMACULADA LOS NORTEÑOS F Senderismo 9:57 1:59:17 

29 149 2:00:12 Martínez Alcalde, TERESA   F Senderismo 10:00 1:59:51 

30 147 2:00:13 Caminero Martín, JAVIER   M Senderismo 10:01 1:59:52 

31 204 2:00:17 Cobos Sastre, DUNIA   F Senderismo 10:01 1:59:56 

32 102 2:00:48 Pino Maria, M LOURDES   F Senderismo 10:03 2:00:34 

33 18 2:00:48 Camarero Heras, JULIAN INDEPENDIENTE M Senderismo 10:03 2:00:35 

34 142 2:00:55 Serrano Sagredo, SUSANA   F Senderismo 10:04 2:00:36 

35 112 2:00:58 Alejos Delgado, MONICA   F Senderismo 10:04 2:00:42 

36 143 2:01:00 Lopez Gomez, SERGIO   M Senderismo 10:04 2:00:39 

37 61 2:01:19 Martinez Ortega, MARÍA JOSÉ   F Senderismo 10:06 2:01:02 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

38 58 2:01:20 González García, ALEJANDRO   M Senderismo 10:06 2:01:03 

39 157 2:01:47 Gonzalez San Jose, RAMIRO   M Senderismo 10:08 2:01:27 

40 111 2:01:48 Frias Martinez, JAVIER   M Senderismo 10:08 2:01:26 
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